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
room. Built   in range I oven, 2 
fireplaces, extra large 2 car ga- 
raae. Thle It a home you will be 
proud to awn. $Jl,tOO. $117 per mo.

COMFORT
Is yours tor the asking In mis t 
bedroom home with 20'x30' paneled 
den. Large fireplace and barbenue, 
wall to wall carpeting. Clean and 
In a quiet neighborhood. Fenced 
yard Is nlrely landsraped. Near 
schools and transportation. $17,500.

Fred M. Hansen
REALTOR 

2??? Torranr* Blvd.

FA 8-5949
Point and Save

$1800 Down
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath

F. P. $ 12,950
A little paint and work to make 
this a lovely home. Located on 
710th St. near Normandie It fea­ 
tures lots of War large kitchen, 
dUposal, stall shower, detached 
double garag*>, block wall fenced 
and many other feature*. Vacant, 
so mu«t sacrifice for a quick sale. 
For appointment to see call

FR 6 0477 DA 4-4995

Walteria
Home and Income

See this large living room with 
picture windows, wall to wall car­ 
pets and drapes and a smart new 
kitchen. 3 bdrm , patio, fenced 
yard, plus an almost new stucco 
house rented for $70 per mo. At­ 
tractively set on a large corner 
lot. Excellent terms

Rita K. High 
Realtor

304 Tejon Place 
Palos Verde*
FR 5-8053

Sacrifice
By Owner

Southwest, .1 bedrooms, 1 bath, 
large corner lot. Block wall. New 
ly decorated Hardwood floors, 
drape* ( extras. G.I <'  ( , 
$17.500 full price. Will take 2nd. 
Call after 5 p.m. or weekends. 

PR

Sea Breeze Estates
3 AND 4 BEDROOMS

ft Beautiful Elevation$ -fa Attractive Interiors

ft I 3/4 Bath$ ft Oak Floors

ft Built-in Oven and Range W Forced Air Heat

ft Sliding Glass Doors ft Colored Bath Fixtures

ft AND MANY MORE DELUXE FEATURES

$16,395 to $17,895 
As Low os $795 Down   $50 Holds Any House

50,000 BLUE CHIP STAMPS
With Each Home Purchased

Follow Direction Sign 
East of Avalon on Sepulveda, Wilmington

J. SADLER, BUILDER   UN 5-2750  UN 5-2311

GRAND 
OPENING
Newest Development

of

Cedar Rustic Homes
In Torrance

3 Bedrooms   2 Baths

from $16,995
Low  $ $1200 Down

Flu* Cost* 

ft WALL TO WALL WOOL CARPETINft
 fr CO'LORED BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN
W PORCED AIR HEATING
yr KITCHEN HOOD AND EXHAUST PAN

Vr SLIDING GLASS DOORS
 ft PULLMAN RATHS

 ft FAMILY ROOM IN SOMI MODELS 

ft USED BRICK PACINO)

ftft Plus Many Other Fine Features

See Furnished Models 
 Now 

208th and Vermont
Sales Office Phone 

FA 8-8921

OPEN HOUSE
Sat. & Sun. -
3944 Bluff St.

4 bedrooms, l'« hath*, hardwood 
floors, disposal, drapes, lots of 
til*. Nice neighborhood, qiriet dead 
 nd street. 3 yrs. old. Double ga­ 
rage, lit,750, Terms.

CHRIS SORENSEN  
Realtor 

J775 Pacific Coast Hwy,

FR 5-4405
Income Property for Sele 94

HeuM* fer Rent 
(Unfurnished) 1U

FOR LEASE. S bedroom house. »12t 
mo. 2 children O.K. Completely re 
decorated. Excellent location. 2 car 
garage, fenced yard. FRED M. 
HANSFN, REALTOR. MM Tor- 
ranee Blvd.

2-BEDROOM unfurn. house. 93$ E.
719th St ^
NE 5-3493   Eves. NE 1-49WT

Houses for Rem 
(Furnished) 117

l-BDRM. partially furnished house. 
Garage, fenced back yard, dispos­ 
al, air conditioner, floor furnace, 
w w carpeting. Nice locality in 
S. Lomlta. $75. DA e-S*52 or DA 
4-5524.

WORKING woman will share fur­ 
nished home with tame. Private 
room. 1610 W. 224th St. FA $-034* 
after t p.m.

SMALL HOUSE~A"ND*6ARAGI. 
ADULTS. $55. 

FA $ 2371

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

APARTMENTS
You don't have to own your «twn 
horn* to Hv« graciously. Spacious 
1-bedroow apartment, unfurnished. 
with refrigerator and stove, M* 
per month. Conveniently located 
near school*, shopping, transporta­ 
tion, beautiful grounds, privacy.

FA 8-6719

2716 El Dorado 
Torrance

WANT TO 
SPECULATE?

4 units, 6 years old, with 
two 2-bedroom and two I- 
bedroom apts. Four gar­ 
ages. 4'/2% interest. Good 
rental area. Price $25,000. 
Income now $270 per me.

EULA MAE HUBRARD 
OR 7-7010 Res. OR U4I58

Butinets Properties 
Per Sale cr Lease fe

J BEDROOM HOME on Mlddlebrook Road, second house wait ef Cabrillo 
Ave. Vacant and open house weekends until sold. The original Kettler 
Knolls home.

J BEDROOM HOME with large si led swimming pool. Extra room and 
barbecue shed for parties. This can be had for $14,000 with low down 
payment. Really a bargain) Do not call for address, come see Itl Must 
be shown by agent.

t BFDROOM KFTTLFR KNOLLS horn* en e*»et etreet. FrlM and terms 
excellent. Our best bargain!

NICK I BFDROOM STUCCO home »ood (oration. c*o*e to Vie market, 
large beautiful back yard. MuM see to appreciate. SIV000 with terms. 
It's vacant.

.TBEDROOM HOMC. ea't of Normandte Ave. ** XWth St. Bigge«t bar- 
gum ever, for $11,000 at SHOO down.

RNFR Lomlta Blvd. and Pennsvl 
vanla Ave Approx. 1 acre C-4 
zone. Building mav be purchased 
separately. DA 4-4I7A.

New DeLuxe
Medallion Apts.

Featuring

"All Electric Kitchens" 
ft CARPETS 
ft DRAPES 
ft HEATED POOL 

25647 Pennsylvania 
FR 5-9776___FR .5-0430

NewDelux Apts
I-Bedroom, unfurn...$74.50
1-Bedroom, furn, water 

free, disposal, antenna 
for TV ............... $90

2-Bedroom, unfurn...$80 up

SEPULVEDA APTS
JlSt Sepulveda-Apt. A

FA $-1001

 usinest Properties 
For Sale or Lease «9

Deluxe-Luxury
I & 2 Bedrm. ....$74.50 up

Apartments^
M-l ACREAGE. S acres and 41-3 

acre* at $16,500 per acre. Hobbs 
Real Estate, 1012 Avalon Blvd., 
Wllmlngton. TF 5-4»8$.

College, Church, Park, Shopping

16820-16 Yukon at 168th 
ROYAL YUKON APTS.

Acreage, Firms, Ranches 102
Modern 1 -Bdrm Apt.

Garage, oak floors, furnace, show­ 
er, one story with private front It 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. $*S. 
Stove and refrigerator available.

Lake Havasu and
Colorado River Area

Limited amount of acreage avail­ 
able In this vast resort and rec­ 
reation area good fishing boat­ 
ing hunting, t. water sports. 

S ACRES - FULL PRICE $7*0 
Write for free brochure, Great 
Western Land I Dev., Inc 111 
Osborn West R. Phoenix, Arli.

iVi $65 Month
1 bedroom In excellent eondltinn.
2 blocks from downtown Torranr-e 
err*. Tile bath, tile kitchen, hard 
wood floors. No rental fee. Adults
onlv

JOSANDRA
GARDEN COURTS

Mgr., 1435 W. 219th Sf.

FA 8-8502

Raal Estate) Wanted

1-BKDROOM HOMI Mat a* Western Ave. 
Asking $10,250.

e* tilth it. Will bargain

«OOD DUPLEX IN C? tone on Cabrlllii Ave Near Carson St. Room 
to build In Itore In front. Price and terms flexible.

McEWEN REALTORS
2803 Cabrillo Ave. Torranct 

DA 6-7175

CALL US   WE'VE GOT 'EM

ORIENTAL
CASH BUYERS

WAITING
Homes, Lots, Income Property

PHOTO MULTIPLE LISTINGS 
RELIABLE MARKET ANALYSIS 
FAST, COURTEOU SSFRVICE 
ESTABISHED DEPENDABLE 

OFFICE
Call Us

POR IMMEDIATE SALE

KEN NAKAOKA CO.
15219 S. Western Ave.

2063 Carson St. 
__ FA 8-5949 __ 

Modern 2 Bedroom
1340 W. 753rd ST., HARBOR CITY 

Carpeted, garbage disposal, park- 
Ing area. Adults, will take vr> *  
1 children. Call for details.

DA 3-4444
Evenings DA 6-0219

DA 3-4444 FA 1-3285

C I RESALE, 1 and a den, hardwoed floors, 
down.

batht, eorner lot. $1750
NEED 1 or 3-bedroom home, 

pav all cash.
os » 7S33

Will

G.I. RESALE Victoria Park, I bedrooms corner lot, pelio, fenced. 
»IMO down.

Try Hout*» for Rent 
(Unfurnl»h«d) 11*

1 BEDROOMS close to Shoppers Market. Owner lays Mil. SIOOO down

TO THE WORLD WAR II « I. 
THKRfl IS STILL TIME TO USB YOUR  ! LOAN

May L Arant, Realtor
TE 4-5226 or SP 5-2069 

  .   .21735 S. Main St., Torranc*

~ TOO %~F"l R ANClislG " 
Newly Decorated

* *

SEVERAL
G.I. Resale

AND

FHA Resale
To Choose From 

Cell TO S«e

Morningside 
Realty

MA22 S. flgueroa

TE 4-4212
11191 Crenshaw

OR 8-8975

3 Bdrm. Stucco
Because of   DIVORCE, 
this roomy 3 bedroom 
home is being sacrificed. 
Includes large kitchen, big 

lot, fenced front end rear. 
$11,895 full price.

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorn* Blvd.

FR 8-2294

NEW 2-bedroom house with attached 
garage, yard. Children OK Avail­ 
able July 1. M5 month. 27737 
Klnard. DU 71511

$75 MONTH. 1 bedroom home, chil­ 
dren welcome. Large yard. 22401 
Morteta, Torrance.

$45 1-bedroom cottage. Call FA 
I-47S1 or PR 5-5217 or see Mr.
Planer at 7UA Amapola, Torrance.

1-BEOROOM Unfurn. Car port. Chil­ 
dren welcome. 74173', Oak St., 
Lomlta, after 4 p m.

1-BEDRM. house. Disposal and oa­ 
rage MS. 7355 El Dorado. 

PA 1-10*2

2-BDRM. duplex, fenced yard. Chil­ 
dren and P*tt ok. $e*.SO. XW23 
New Hampshire.

LOVELY new 2-bedroom apt. Cen­ 
trally located. Hardwood floors, 
birch cabinets, tile in kitchen, gar­ 
bage disposal, large garage. 1eU 
Madrid, Torrance

MS 1 BORM. newly decorated. Dis­ 
posal, garage. 135 Sartorl. So* 
Ruth next door at No. $33.

2 BEDROOM unturn. apt. Wall to 
wall carpeting, water paid. $75. 
25m Bella Port?, Harbor City 

DA 5-170$

LARGE CLEAN 1 bedroom turn. apt.
1 & 1 bedroom unturn. ants., ga 

  rage, disposal Child O.K. FA 1-43N
Inquire 1M01 Crenshaw, Apt. I.

MODERN 1 and 2 bedroom, ttl* 
kitchen, bath. Disposal. Near Ig. 
park. 1515>« W. fit St. aPA MOM

1 -BEDROOM duplex~eH~7o7ttr~St~ 
15*50. Move In now, rant start* 
July 1. Call PA $-1387.

$t».50, 2-BDRM. apt, with laundrv
room. Children play yd. See Mr.
Smith, Apt. 1, 1»4» W. Meth St.

CLEAN 1 bedroom ant. with garage 
Stove and refrigerator available. 
$70. Sea at 773 MS So. Harvard. 

DA » 3557

Apartmont for Hent 
(Furnished) 120

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 170

* * * *'NEW! NEW! 
$495 Down

3 Bdrm., Vacant

F. P., $13,950

Open Sunday 1 -6
1273 to 1283 7th St.

This lovely home Is located we'I 
Of Hawthorn* Blvd. an<1 north of 
1»0th SI. It features laroe kitchen, 

 lots of til*, service norrh, Patio, 
fenced yard, lot $0x150' and many 
other features. Por appointment to 
see call

3-BEDROOM
Split Level Homes 
Finest in Hermosa

INDEPENDENCE
Realty

17101 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Lawndale

R 65444 SP 2-1776
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Now is the
time to buy
your new or

used car check
classification

200
for the best 

buys

G.I. RESALE
3 bedroom sturco with fireelcee. 
covered patio, fenced, double s>a- 
ra«e. Near new Broadway. M5 
per month Includes taxes and In­ 
surance. Only $16,750 total.

HURRY FOR THIS

CONLEY 
REALTY

4S01 Redor.do Beach Blvd.
t-R 9-8493

(Across from South Bey 
Shopping Center)

CMOOSt GOOD WORKERS
Torrance f*ress WAN! ADS Let 
 n experienced ad-wrdei a»sl»1 vou 
with the wording. Phone DA 5 151S.

"PRIDE CFTHlTsbufH~BAY~ 

 The New 
Starlight   Stardust   & Starr 

Apartments

GOLD

MEDALLION 

AWARD

Compi hed in Denleh Modern 
& Sunlight Radiant Heat
•ff Complete Carpeting and Drapes '
 ft Cleat to El Camino College and It* Acre Alondra Park

LARGE BACHELORS with KITCHENETTES, $95 
EXTRA LARGE SINGLES, $110

 fr Heated Pools
& Close to Shopping and Transportation at Your Door
^ Plenty of Storage- Large Werdrobes
ft Garages

Open for Inspection
16900 Crenshaw Blvd., Torrance 

Pleas* Call Mgr. Mrs. Olmstead. DA 4-8410
»Ts PtR WltK, apaclous 3 rooms, lir2S wk. Roomy 1-Mrm~turnl»h-

full Hi* kitchen. Recreation area, ad apt. I cftlMrtn welcome,
child ok PA 1-tWO. DA 42553

t* PER WEEK. All utilities paid. 
Kitchen. RECREATION AREA. 
Child ok. PA I-W20.

REAR HOUSE, 175. LADY ONLY 
IMS ARLINGTON • 
TORRANCE

t Bedrm furnished. Garbage disposal, j LOMITA area, furnKhed bachelor
TV antenna, automatic washer. apt. tS5 Per mo. DA »-44tO After
1120 W. 255th St., Lomlta | * p.m. DA e-420*.

At AUK 

DA MSI 5

J'rutt   KOV 
Ad* work

1 BEDROOM apt. furnished, US mo 
No children or pets. >30 Arlington 
Ave., Torrance.

24 hr. Classified Ad Service-Call Anytime-DA 5-1515


